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First day of Fall Term examinations, Faculty of 
Administrative Studies

Friday, 18 October Monday, 9 DecemberFaculty of Education (In-Service Programme) last 
day to pay fees, Fall and Fal1/Winter courses, 
an admission for a Fall course and a Winter course 
is completed at the same time, the full fee is 
required

If

Last day to submit term work for Fall Term half 
courses, Faculty of Administrative Studies

Tuesday, 10 December Last day of classes, Faculties of Arts, Education 
(Pre-Service)

Monday, 21 October LAST DAY FOR ENROLLED STUDENTS TO PAY FEES, I.E. 
TO REGISTER Fine ArtsALL FACULTIES

Last day to enrol in full courses with the 
approval of the course director Wednesday, 11 December First day of Fall Term examinations 

Arts, Education (Pre-Service), Fine Arts, Science
Faculties ofall Faculties

Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) early 
application deadline, Winter courses

28 OctoberMonday,
Last day to submit term work for Fall Term half 
courses, Faculties of Education (Pre-Service), 
Fine Arts, Science

28 October 
1 November

Reading week, Glendon CollegeMonday, 
Friday, Friday, 13 December Last day of classes, Glendon College

Last day of Fall Term examinations, Faculty of 
Administrative StudiesThursday, 31 October - 

Friday, 1 November
Reading period, Faculty of Administrative Studies

Monday, 16 December First day of Fall Term examinations, Glendon 
College

Saturday, 2 November Fall Convocation, all Faculties
Last day to submit term work for Fall term, 
Glendon College

Friday, 8 November Last day to withdraw from Fall Term half courses 
without receiving a grade - all Faculties

Friday, 20 December Last day of Fall Term examinations, Faculties of 
Arts, Education (Pre-Service), Fine Arts, Glendon 
College, Science

Friday, 29 November Last day of classes, Faculty of Science

Monday, 2 December Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) final 
application deadline, Winter courses Last day to submit term work for Fall Term half 

courses, Faculty of Arts
Last day of classes, Faculty of Administrative 
Studies .

Friday, 6 December
Last day to apply for Spring Convocation, Faculty 
of Arts

Wednesday, 25 December Christmas Day - University closedFaculty of Education (In-Service Programme) last 
week of classes except where otherwise indicated 
in Faculty publications

Monday, 9 December 
Thursday, 12 December

Thursday, 26 December Boxing Day - University closed

FALL/WINTER SESSION 1985-86 
WINTER TERM 1986

grade: Faculties of Arts, Education, (Pre-
Service) Fine Arts, Glendon College, Science

Friday, 7 MarchWednesday, 1 January New Year's Day - University closed

Monday, 6 January First day of classes - all Faculties
Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) last 
day to withdraw from a Winter Term half course 
without academic penalty

Friday, 10 January Last day to enrol in Winter Term half 
courses without the approval of the course 
director, Faculty of Administrative Studies

Saturday, 8 March - 
Sunday, 16 March

Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) March 
Break no classesSaturday, 

Thursday,
11 January - 
16 January

Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) 
first week of classes, Winter Term, except where 
otherwise indicated in Faculty publications

Friday, 14 March Last day to withdraw from Winter Term half courses 
without receiving a grade, Faculty of Adminis
trative StudiesWednesday, 15 January Last day to enrol in Winter Term half 

courses without the approval of the course 
director (except Faculty of Administrative 
Studies)

Last day to apply tor Spring Convocation, Faculty 
of Administrative Studies

Friday, 17 January Last day to enrol in Winter Term half
courses with, the approval of the course director,
Faculty of Administrative Studies

Friday, 28 March Good Friday - University closed

Saturday, 29 March - 
Monday, 31 March

Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) Easter 
Weekend - no classes

Friday, 24 January Last day for students enrolled only in Winter Term 
half courses to pay'fees, i.e. to register - all 
Faculties

Friday, 4 April Last day of classes, Faculty of ScienceLast day to pay second instalment of fees, Fall/ 
Winter 1985 Session, without Late Service Charge, 
all Faculties

Tuesday, 
Monday,

8 April 
14 April

Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) last 
week of classes, except York, Saturdays and where 
otherwise indicated in Faculty publications

Last day to enrol in Winter Term halt
courses with the approval of the course director
(except Faculty of Administrative Studies)

Friday, 11 April Last day of classes, Faculties of Arts, Education 
(Pre-Service), Fine Arts, Glendon College, 
Administrative Studies

Friday, 31 January Last day to apply for Spring Convocation, Faculty 
of Science, Glendon College

Monday, 14 April First day of examinations and last day to submit 
term work, Faculty of Science, Faculty of 
Administrative Studies

Friday, 7 February LAST DAY FOR REGISTERED STUDENTS TO PAY 
OUTSTANDING FEES WITH LATE SERVICE CHARGE, ALL 
FACULTIES

Friday , 18 Apri1 First day of examinations and last day to submit 
term work, Faculties of Arts, Education (Pre- 
Service), Fine Arts, Glendon College

Faculty of Education (In-Service Programme) last 
day to withdraw from a Fall/Winter full course 
without academic penalty

Last day of examinations, Faculty of Adminis
trative Studies

Friday, 14 February Last day to withdraw from full courses without 
receiving a grade, except Practicum/Seminar Series 
(Faculty of Education - Pre-Service)

Reading Period .- no classes for all Faculties 
except Atkinson College and the Faculty of 
Administrative Studies

Passover - no examinationsThursday, 24 Apri1, 
Friday, 25 April

Passover - no examinationsWednesday, 30 April , 
Thursday, 1 May

Monday,
Friday,

17 February - 
21 February

Last day of examinations 
Education (Pre-Service), Fine Arts, Glendon 
College, Science

Faculties of Arts,Monday, 12 May

Reading Period - no classes, Faculty of 
Administrative Studies

Monday, 3 March 
Friday, 7 March

Monday, 19 May Victoria Day - University closed

Last day to withdraw from Winter Term half courses 
and Practicum/Seminar courses without receiving a TO BE ANNOUNCED Convocation Period

CORRESPONDING SESSIONAL DATE INFORMATION FOR THE ATKINSON COLLEGE SUMMER SESSION 1985 AND THE 
ATKINSON COLLEGE FALL/WINTER SESSION 1985-86 IS AVAILABLE IN THE ATKINSON COLLEGE EVENING 
UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE PROGRAMMES 1985-86 CALENDAR.
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